

Name of work - M.K.S.Y. (R) अस्तर्गन सहायक रेकॉर्ड
सहित २५८ नं. ३००१ एलिया तक पत्र लिखित
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

29 SBD
2020-21

Damapur

DIVISION

Name of A.E. - Sri Somnath

Pam, Mahes

SUB-DIVISION

M.B No. - 1446

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Agency - श्री अस्तर्गन सहायक रेकॉर्ड

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction & Maint.					
of Road from Mahavir Ashan					
(Lodhipur Sadaspur road PMGSY) to					
Bhatkheri Kurni Tola.					
Name of Agency:- M/s Maq Shyamprati					
Agreement No:- 29 FL 2020-21					
Date of commencement 27/03/2021					
Date of completion:- 26-12-21					

Record Measurement

Date of Measurement:- 25/03/2021

(i) Providing & fixing 'MMGSY' sign
 board and logo of MMGSY
 project etc

(ii) Providing & fixing "Logo" of Project
 as per day — 01

(ii) Citizen Information board as
 per day — 01

Total = 02 nos

By 25/03/2021

Continuation

for 2nd g/c bill

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
① Const. of kerb marks etc.					
0.429 km vid P-⑨					
@ Rs 10 882=14/km - -					Rs 4668=
② Clearing and grubbing road land - - -					
0.30 Hect vid P-⑨					
@ Rs 52 998=20/Hect					Rs 15899=
③ Const. of embankment with approved material obtained upto 1000m lead from borrow pits - -					
286.84 m ³ vid P-⑨					
@ Rs 192=03/m ³ - -					Rs 55082=
④ Const. of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits upto 1000m lead					
669.30 m ³ vid P-⑩					
@ Rs 154=58/m ³ - -					Rs 1,03,460=
⑤ Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder with soil obtained from borrow pits upto 1000m lead - -					
143.31 m ³ vid P-⑪					
@ Rs 190=01/m ³ - -					Rs 27,230=
					Rs 2,06,339=

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F Rs 2,06,		339=
⑥ Const. of C.S.B. wires					
grading 2 materials					
155.67 m ³ with P- (11)					
+ 15.88 m ³ with P- (15)					
= 171.55 m ³					
@ Rs 3015 = 30/m ³ Rs 5,17, 275=					
⑦ P.V. work on T.T.					
116.74 m ³ with P- (11)					
+ 11.90 m ³ with P- (16)					
128.64 m ³					
123.07 m ³ limited as agreed					
@ Rs 3871.95/m ³ Rs 4,76, 521=					
⑧ Const. of un-reinforced					
c.c. pavement --- m ³ ---					
273.195 m ³ with P- (17)					
260.47 m ³ limited as agreed					
@ Rs 6267.89/m ³ Rs 16,32,597=					
⑨ P.V. and fixing of typical					
informatory sign board with logo					
2 Nos with P- (9)					
@ Rs 9407 = 25 each --- Rs 18,815=					
⑩ E/W in excavation for					
foundation etc					
29.12 m ³ with P- (10)					
@ Rs 305 = 42/m ³ --- Rs 8,894=					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
			B.F.B	28,60,441	
(11) P.V. P.C.C. M ₁₅ in foundation					
2.65 m ³ vide P (10)					
@ R 5180 = 10/m ³ —				R 13,727	
(12) P.V. P.C.C. M ₂₀ in foundation					
18.82 m ³ vide P (10)					
@ R 5648 = 87/m ³ —				R 1,06,312	
(13) P.V. P.C.C. M ₂₀ in sub-structure					
11.60 m ³ vide P (10)					
@ R 5868 = 17/m ³ —				R 68,071	
(14) P.V. and laying concrete					
concrete beams of					
1000 mm dia in single row —					
7.50 m vide P (11)					
@ R 3512 = 58/m —				R 26,344	
				R 30,74,895	
Add 1.00% labouring				R 30,74,920	
Add 12.00% C.S.T. —				R 3,68,987	
Add Supervision Fee —				R 40,787	
(Provision vide P (10) 2.2566 = 100/5281 m)					
				R 35,15,418	
Less 12.00% on agreement —				R 4,21,850	
				R 30,93,568	
Less Provisional Payment					
vide P (13) Continuation				R 13,62,014	
				R 17,11,489	

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, सोनापुर